YE-II-23 EUROPE
NEW PRODUCT TPKT16NEW
Features of Insert
Economical 3cutting edges
positive insert
New technology developed with three
cutting edges by YG1 can be provided
very smooth cutting and exceptional

Get a corresponding cutter
with 50% of discount
End Milling All Purchase 20 pcs per pocket
Get a corresponding cutter
at 2 euro
-      Send a promotion order separately from any regular order
-      Clearly mention ‘Promotion order’ in e-mail or on order sheet
-      Use each EDP No. of Inserts
CONDITIONS
Cutter item list (Metric)
TPKT1605
EDP No. Item description CICT
Dimension (mm)
Coolant Fig.
DC DCSFMS DCONMS LH LF APMX
17000941 E90-TP16-D32Z2C32-L150 2 32 - 32 40 150 11 ● 1
17000942 E90-TP16-D32Z2C32-L250 2 32 - 32 80 250 11 ● 1
17000929 E90-TP16-D33Z2C32-L200 2 33 - 32 40 200 11 ● 1
17001010 E90-TP16-D33Z2C32-L250 2 33 - 32 40 250 11 ● 1
17000944 E90-TP16-D40Z3W32-L110 3 40 - 32 40 110 11 ● 1
17000945 E90-TP16-D40Z4C32-L200 4 40 - 32 40 200 11 ● 1
17000931 F90-TP16-D50Z4S22 4 50 42 22 - 40 11 ● 2
17000932 F90-TP16-D63Z5S22 5 63 48 22 - 40 11 ● 2
17000947 F90-TP16-D63Z6S22 6 63 48 22 - 40 11 ● 2
17000948 F90-TP16-D80Z6S27 6 80 56 27 - 50 11 ● 2
17000949 F90-TP16-D80Z7S27 7 80 56 27 - 50 11 ● 2
17000950 F90-TP16-D100Z8S32 8 100 67 32 - 50 11 ● 2
17000951 F90-TP16-D125Z10S40 10 125 89 40 - 63 11 ● 2
17000952 F90-TP16-D125Z12S40 12 125 89 40 - 63 11 ● 2
17000953 F90-TP16-D160Z11S40 11 160 110 40 - 63 11 X 2
17000955 F90-TP16-D200Z11S60 11 200 160 60 - 63 11 X 2
Spare part list
Part EDP No. Description
Screw 18000264 TP2045105
Wrench 18000256 TPWBTP20